BELLINGHAM ATHLETIC CLUB
MONTHLY RATE SHEET

Prices do not include sales tax

S125 joining fee with open-ended agreement. No joining fee with 6-month commitment.
Main member must be 18 years or older. Qualifying Seniors are 65 and up.
Annual pre-pay discount - 4%

Platinum
Platinum Single - S77 Platinum Single Parent* - $107 Platinum Senior Single - S70
Platinum Couple - S114 Platinum Family* - $135 Platinum Senior Couple - $100

*Memberships with dependents on the account include two hours of childcare per day; parents must remain on site.
Up to 3 dependent children (under the age of 21) are allowed per family account; S5 charge per additional child per
month. Dependents age 9-15 may use the club upon completion of Junior Orientation.

Gold

Gold Single - $S67 Gold Senior Single - S60

Gold Couple - S100 Gold Senior Couple - $89

Bronze

Bronze Single - $57 Bronze Couple - $90 Bronze Family - $115

Temporary Membership - $250

e 3 consecutive prepaid months e 1 hour per day pool reservations
e No joining fee e Day-use locks and towels

e Full use of the club e ActivTrax

e All group exercise classes

Premium Student Membership- $150

e 3 consecutive prepaid months PLUS

e No joining fee e 1 hour per day pool reservations
e Eligible students are under the age of 26 e Day-use locks and towels

e Membership with gold level privileges e ActivTrax

Student Membership - S135

e 3 consecutive prepaid months
e No joining fee
e Eligible students are under the age of 26
e Membership with gold level privileges
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BAC Membership Benefits

Platinum Membership Benefits

Full use of the club

Group exercise classes

1 hour per day pool reservations
Day-use locks and towels

Free ActivTrax

Fitness equipment orientation
Up to 4 fitness consultations per year
20% off personal lockers

10% off pro shop items

S10 leave of absence privilege
Choice of EFT or email billing

Gold Membership Benefits

Full use of the club

Group exercise classes

30 minute per day pool reservations
21 day ActivTrax trial

Fitness equipment orientation and initial fitness consultation

Requires Electronic Funds Transfer billing

Bronze Membership Benefits

No access to pool, court sports, or group exercise

Fitness equipment orientation and initial fitness consultation

Requires Electronic Funds Transfer billing
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